
Tri St Amand-Dun  18 1/2 Sprint

 1er Juillet 2007

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Catégorie PlCat Temps Club
1 5 COUDERT Julien 22H 1 00h16m09 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
2 14 THARREAU Nicolas 22H 2 00h16m12 LIG PAYS DE LOIRE 2
3 1 BOUTTIER Gregory 23H 1 00h16m14 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
4 34 LE QUERRE Cedric 23H 2 00h16m20 LAGARDERE PARIS RC
5 22 GAUTRON Cyril 23H 3 00h16m23 ST JEAN DE MONTS TRI
6 32 ESSADIQ Medhi 22H 3 00h16m29 LAGARDERE PARIS RC
7 2 BECKER Sebastien 23H 4 00h16m29 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
8 20 BOUCHARD Benoit 22H 4 00h16m41 ST JEAN DE MONTS TRI
9 24 LEROY Nicolas 23H 5 00h16m44 ST JEAN DE MONTS TRI
10 27 BOUCHARD Guillaume 22H 5 00h17m01 ST JEAN DE MONTS TRI
11 26 MENOURY Christophe 23H 6 00h17m03 ST JEAN DE MONTS TRI
12 3 LANDON Damien 23H 7 00h17m05 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
13 300 SCHWITZGABEL Mickael 22H 6 00h17m10 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
14 33 FLAHOU Thibault 23H 8 00h17m15 LAGARDERE PARIS RC
15 16 GUILLOUX Pierre 22H 7 00h17m16 TOC CESSONS
16 7 ROUX Alexis 22H 8 00h17m23 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
17 8 GROUHEL Jeremy 22H 9 00h17m30 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
18 25 BILLET Nicolas 23H 9 00h17m32 ST JEAN DE MONTS TRI
19 38 GIGOU Pierre Yves 22H 10 00h17m46 US VENDOME TRI
20 11 THIRE Jordan 22H 11 00h17m55 LIG PAYS DE LOIRE 1
21 18 LESVIER Marc 22H 12 00h18m00 TOC CESSONS
22 15 GONZALES Mickael 23H 10 00h18m02 LIG PAYS DE LOIRE 2
23 10 CHAUVELON Antoine 22H 13 00h18m05 LIG PAYS DE LOIRE 1
24 19 COBAST Maxime 22H 14 00h18m07 TOC CESSONS
25 12 GUIGNARD Clement 22H 15 00h18m11 LIG PAYS DE LOIRE 1
26 13 FONTAINE Francois 23H 11 00h18m13 LIG PAYS DE LOIRE 2
27 35 JACQUIN Jean Michel 23H 12 00h18m23 ASFAS TRI
28 51 SAINT LOUIS Fabienne 22F 1 00h18m47 LAGARDERE PARIS RC
29 17 RIVIERE Romain 22H 16 00h19m06 TCSQY
30 4 DUVAUCHEL Laurent 23H 13 00h19m45 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
31 301 BRUNET Frederic 22H 17 00h20m00 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
32 30 MENARD Fabrice 23H 14 00h20m01 ASPTT STRABOURG TRI
33 54 ROUSSEAU Delphine 22F 2 00h20m02 TOC CESSONS
34 52 NOBLET Claire 22F 3 00h20m07 TOC CESSONS
35 53 HELLEUX Fany 22F 4 00h20m22 TOC CESSONS
36 55 FURLAN Cecilia 22F 5 00h20m44 TOC CESSONS
37 305 DUCEAU Marion 22F 6 00h20m52 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
38 9 CHARTRAIN Guillaume 23H 15 00h20m53 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
39 308 HELLEUX Charlotte 22F 7 00h21m15 TOC CESSONS
40 306 PEAUDECERF Auriane 22F 8 00h21m36 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
41 304 BRUNET Sophie 22F 9 00h21m36 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
42 58 DELAGRANGE Isabelle 23F 1 00h21m46 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
43 310 FERREIRA Charles 23H 16 00h21m50 LAGARDERE PARIS RC
44 309 MERCIER Fred 23H 17 00h21m51 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
45 36 FRECON Pierre 23H 18 00h22m03 BOURGES TRI
46 307 SOULAT Thomas 22H 18 00h22m13 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
47 303 DEBOUZY Benoit 22H 19 00h23m50 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
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Tri St Amand-Dun  18 1/2 Sprint

 1er Juillet 2007

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Catégorie PlCat Temps Club
1 26 MENOURY Christophe 23H 1 00h16m27 ST JEAN DE MONTS TRI
2 5 COUDERT Julien 22H 1 00h16m28 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
3 14 THARREAU Nicolas 22H 2 00h16m29 LIG PAYS DE LOIRE 2
4 1 BOUTTIER Gregory 23H 2 00h16m34 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
5 16 GUILLOUX Pierre 22H 3 00h16m40 TOC CESSONS
6 20 BOUCHARD Benoit 22H 4 00h16m42 ST JEAN DE MONTS TRI
7 32 ESSADIQ Medhi 22H 5 00h16m49 LAGARDERE PARIS RC
8 22 GAUTRON Cyril 23H 3 00h16m50 ST JEAN DE MONTS TRI
9 34 LE QUERRE Cedric 23H 4 00h16m51 LAGARDERE PARIS RC
10 24 LEROY Nicolas 23H 5 00h16m54 ST JEAN DE MONTS TRI
11 2 BECKER Sebastien 23H 6 00h16m55 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
12 3 LANDON Damien 23H 7 00h16m56 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
13 27 BOUCHARD Guillaume 22H 6 00h17m18 ST JEAN DE MONTS TRI
14 300 SCHWITZGABEL Mickael 22H 7 00h17m20 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
15 33 FLAHOU Thibault 23H 8 00h17m25 LAGARDERE PARIS RC
16 7 ROUX Alexis 22H 8 00h17m38 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
17 8 GROUHEL Jeremy 22H 9 00h17m49 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
18 15 GONZALES Mickael 23H 9 00h18m01 LIG PAYS DE LOIRE 2
19 38 GIGOU Pierre Yves 22H 10 00h18m05 US VENDOME TRI
20 12 GUIGNARD Clement 22H 11 00h18m07 LIG PAYS DE LOIRE 1
21 11 THIRE Jordan 22H 12 00h18m09 LIG PAYS DE LOIRE 1
22 18 LESVIER Marc 22H 13 00h18m23 TOC CESSONS
23 10 CHAUVELON Antoine 22H 14 00h18m26 LIG PAYS DE LOIRE 1
24 19 COBAST Maxime 22H 15 00h18m36 TOC CESSONS
25 25 BILLET Nicolas 23H 10 00h18m51 ST JEAN DE MONTS TRI
26 13 FONTAINE Francois 23H 11 00h19m00 LIG PAYS DE LOIRE 2
27 35 JACQUIN Jean Michel 23H 12 00h19m01 ASFAS TRI
28 51 SAINT LOUIS Fabienne 22F 1 00h19m48 LAGARDERE PARIS RC
29 17 RIVIERE Romain 22H 16 00h19m57 TCSQY
30 4 DUVAUCHEL Laurent 23H 13 00h20m01 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
31 30 MENARD Fabrice 23H 14 00h20m10 ASPTT STRABOURG TRI
32 54 ROUSSEAU Delphine 22F 2 00h20m16 TOC CESSONS
33 52 NOBLET Claire 22F 3 00h20m20 TOC CESSONS
34 53 HELLEUX Fany 22F 4 00h20m30 TOC CESSONS
35 55 FURLAN Cecilia 22F 5 00h20m53 TOC CESSONS
36 305 DUCEAU Marion 22F 6 00h21m28 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
37 9 CHARTRAIN Guillaume 23H 15 00h21m35 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
38 58 DELAGRANGE Isabelle 23F 1 00h21m37 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
39 308 HELLEUX Charlotte 22F 7 00h21m54 TOC CESSONS
40 309 MERCIER Fred 23H 16 00h21m56 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
41 303 DEBOUZY Benoit 22H 17 00h22m13 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
42 304 BRUNET Sophie 22F 8 00h22m20 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
43 306 PEAUDECERF Auriane 22F 9 00h22m20 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
44 36 FRECON Pierre 23H 17 00h22m30 BOURGES TRI
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Tri St Amand-Dun  18 1/2 Sprint

 1er Juillet 2007

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Catégorie PlCat Temps Club
1 5 COUDERT Julien 22H 0:32:37 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
2 14 THARREAU Nicolas 22H 0:32:41 LIG PAYS DE LOIRE 2
3 1 BOUTTIER Gregory 23H 0:32:48 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
4 34 LE QUERRE Cedric 23H 0:33:11 LAGARDERE PARIS RC
5 22 GAUTRON Cyril 23H 0:33:13 ST JEAN DE MONTS TRI
6 32 ESSADIQ Medhi 22H 0:33:18 LAGARDERE PARIS RC
7 20 BOUCHARD Benoit 22H 0:33:23 ST JEAN DE MONTS TRI
8 2 BECKER Sebastien 23H 0:33:24 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
9 26 MENOURY Christophe 23H 0:33:30 ST JEAN DE MONTS TRI
10 24 LEROY Nicolas 23H 0:33:38 ST JEAN DE MONTS TRI
11 16 GUILLOUX Pierre 22H 0:33:56 TOC CESSONS
12 3 LANDON Damien 23H 0:34:01 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
13 27 BOUCHARD Guillaume 22H 0:34:19 ST JEAN DE MONTS TRI
14 33 FLAHOU Thibault 23H 0:34:40 LAGARDERE PARIS RC
15 7 ROUX Alexis 22H 0:35:01 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
16 8 GROUHEL Jeremy 22H 0:35:19 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
17 38 GIGOU Pierre Yves 22H 0:35:51 US VENDOME TRI
18 15 GONZALES Mickael 23H 0:36:03 LIG PAYS DE LOIRE 2
19 11 THIRE Jordan 22H 0:36:04 LIG PAYS DE LOIRE 1
20 12 GUIGNARD Clement 22H 0:36:18 LIG PAYS DE LOIRE 1
21 18 LESVIER Marc 22H 0:36:23 TOC CESSONS
22 25 BILLET Nicolas 23H 0:36:23 ST JEAN DE MONTS TRI
23 10 CHAUVELON Antoine 22H 0:36:31 LIG PAYS DE LOIRE 1
24 19 COBAST Maxime 22H 0:36:43 TOC CESSONS
25 13 FONTAINE Francois 23H 0:37:13 LIG PAYS DE LOIRE 2
26 35 JACQUIN Jean Michel 23H 0:37:24 ASFAS TRI
27 51 SAINT LOUIS Fabienne 22F 0:38:35 LAGARDERE PARIS RC
28 17 RIVIERE Romain 22H 0:39:03 TCSQY
29 4 DUVAUCHEL Laurent 23H 0:39:46 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
30 30 MENARD Fabrice 23H 0:40:11 ASPTT STRABOURG TRI
31 54 ROUSSEAU Delphine 22F 0:40:18 TOC CESSONS
32 52 NOBLET Claire 22F 0:40:27 TOC CESSONS
33 53 HELLEUX Fany 22F 0:40:52 TOC CESSONS
34 55 FURLAN Cecilia 22F 0:41:37 TOC CESSONS
35 58 DELAGRANGE Isabelle 23F 0:43:23 TRI ST AMAND DUN 18
36 36 FRECON Pierre 23H 0:44:33 BOURGES TRI
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